Schwimmklub Langenthal

Mittwoch, 13. August 2014

allg. Kategorie, Damen, Kurze Bahn (25m)

Nur Vereine: SKLA

01.01.1970-13.08.2014

50 Freistil
Granicher Sibylle
Schmitz Andrea
Bellasi Claudia
Dasilva Zoé
Jacobs Jessica
Loffler Véronique
Andres Rebekka
Leuenberger Linda
Aebi Sandra
Leuthard Fabienne
Tavcar Tamara
Schmitz Sandra
Landolt Nicole
Nyffeler Miriam
Kolliker Alexandra

200 Freistil
Granicher Sibylle
Schmitz Andrea
Loffler Véronique
Cahenzli Felicitas
Landolt Nicole
Jacobs Jessica
Andres Rebekka
Schmitz Sandra
Tavcar Tamara
Leuenberger Linda
Leuthard Fabienne
Althaus Sonja
Dasilva Zoé

Bellasi Claudia
Kolliker Alexandra

800 Freistil

Loffler Véronique
Landolt Nicole
Cahenzli Felicitas
Andres Rebekka
Schmitz Sandra
Leuthard Fabienne
Jacobs Jessica
Leuthard Stephanie
Althaus Sonja
Legéndi Enya

Iseli Bettina

Kolliker Alexandra
Stuker Céline
Tavcar Tamara
Schumacher Annina

50 Riicken
Schmitz Andrea
Granicher Sibylle
Jacobs Jessica
Dasilva Zoé

Loffler Véronique
Leuenberger Linda
Schmitz Sandra
Kolliker Alexandra
Leuthard Fabienne
Bellasi Claudia
Leuthard Stephanie
Iseli Bettina
Leuenberger Sabrina
Hefermehl Valerie
Aebi Sandra
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7
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SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

27.18
27.24
27.60
27.98
28.01
28.30
28.63
28.63
28.67
28.81
28.85
29.00
29.01
29.25
29.43

2:06.86
2:08.44
2:08.97
2:10.56
2:10.78
2:11.38
2:12.59
2:13.72
2:15.10
2:15.13
2:15.86
2:15.87
2:16.69
2:17.33
2:17.40

8:59.50
9:18.32
9:38.56
9:42.40
9:46.08
9:46.64
9:47.26
9:54.43
9:56.10
9:56.23
10:03.07
10:04.50
10:07.13
10:07.70
10:16.20

31.68
31.80
31.81
32.11
32.19
32.42
32.91
33.31
33.80
34.30
34.32
34.73
34.84
35.00
35.34

30.11.13
05.02.05
28.03.09
06.04.14
12.11.11
28.11.09
28.04.01
29.11.13
10.12.00
05.12.09
09.02.02
05.12.09
26.10.08
08.04.95
13.11.94

26.10.13
29.01.06
21.10.07
26.10.13
12.04.08
12.11.11
03.03.01
14.11.09
12.06.94
27.04.13
29.03.08
17.12.94
26.04.14
19.10.02
19.11.95

21.10.07
29.10.06
01.12.13
28.02.01
25.10.09
27.10.07
24.10.10
27.10.07
10.06.95
24.10.10
31.10.09
19.11.95
18.06.00
01.01.93
26.10.13

05.12.09
27.04.14
17.04.11
29.11.13
05.12.09
29.11.13
14.11.09
13.11.94
16.03.08
17.11.01
06.01.07
14.11.09
01.12.01
12.06.94
05.12.99

100 Freistil
Schmitz Andrea
Granicher Sibylle
Bellasi Claudia
Loffler Véronique
Jacobs Jessica
Landolt Nicole
Andres Rebekka
Leuenberger Linda
Cahenzli Felicitas
Althaus Sonja
Kolliker Alexandra
Dasilva Zoé
Schmitz Sandra
Leuthard Fabienne
Tavcar Tamara

400 Freistil
Loffler Véronique
Landolt Nicole
Schmitz Andrea
Cahenzli Felicitas
Granicher Sibylle
Jacobs Jessica
Leuthard Fabienne
Andres Rebekka
Schmitz Sandra
Leuthard Stephanie
Kolliker Alexandra
Stuker Céline
Tavcar Tamara
Leuenberger Linda
Iseli Bettina

1500 Freistil
Loffler Véronique
Landolt Nicole
Cahenzli Felicitas

100 Riicken
Jacobs Jessica
Schmitz Andrea
Dasilva Zoé
Leuenberger Linda
Kolliker Alexandra
Granicher Sibylle
Loffler Véronique
Schmitz Sandra
Iseli Bettina
Andres Rebekka
Althaus Jasmin
Leuthard Fabienne
Aebi Sandra
Hefermehl Valerie
Leuenberger Sabrina
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SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

58.73

59.08
1:00.57
1:00.65
1:00.81
1:00.95
1:02.18
1:02.37
1:02.46
1:02.50
1:02.65
1:02.67
1:02.86
1:03.15
1:03.40

4:25.36
4:32.36
4:32.45
4:32.51
4:32.88
4:38.56
4:39.24
4:39.26
4:41.80
4:47.60
4:48.46
4:49.94
4:49.99
4:51.26
4:53.24

17:09.59
18:10.03
18:49.49

1:05.63
1:06.99
1:07.76
1:09.99
1:10.07
1:10.15
1:10.33
1:11.04
1:11.25
1:13.33
1:13.62
1:13.92
1:14.72
1:14.80
1:14.83

29.10.05
27.04.14
01.12.01
21.10.07
13.03.11
25.10.08
02.12.00
03.03.13
27.10.13
20.11.94
17.12.94
06.04.14
05.12.09
16.03.08
24.04.94

20.10.07
11.11.06
07.05.06
27.10.13
01.02.14
28.01.12
24.10.09
03.03.01
01.05.05
25.03.06
17.12.94
02.11.02
25.10.03
28.01.12
14.03.09

27.10.07
12.11.06
27.10.12

12.03.11
28.11.09
06.04.14
02.03.13
17.12.94
01.02.14
15.03.08
05.12.09
28.11.09
10.12.00
02.03.13
25.10.09
02.12.00
24.04.94
01.12.01



allg. Kategorie, Damen, Kurze Bahn (25m)

200 Ricken
Jacobs Jessica
Schmitz Andrea
Dasilva Zoé

Iseli Bettina
Kolliker Alexandra
Loffler Véronique
Schmitz Sandra
Leuenberger Linda
Leuthard Fabienne
Granicher Sibylle
Legéndi Enya
Stuker Céline
Andres Rebekka
Althaus Sonja
Cahenzli Felicitas

100 Brust
Granicher Sibylle
Bellasi Claudia
Jacobs Jessica
Althaus Sonja
Leuthard Stephanie
Schmitz Andrea
Tavcar Tamara
Landolt Andrea
Leuenberger Linda
Iseli Bettina
Schwab Laurie
Leuthard Fabienne
Eberhard Fabienne
Neudorfer Sabine
Nyffeler Miriam

50 Delphin
Granicher Sibylle
Loffler Véronique
Schmitz Andrea
Tavcar Tamara
Leuenberger Linda
Hefermehl Valerie
Landolt Andrea
Jacobs Jessica
Dasilva Zoé
Andres Rebekka
Schumacher Annina
Cahenzli Felicitas
Leuthard Fabienne
Bellasi Claudia
Aebi Sandra

200 Delphin
Loffler Véronique
Cahenzli Felicitas
Althaus Sonja
Andres Rebekka
Tavcar Tamara
Schmitz Andrea
Leuthard Stephanie
Landolt Nicole
Leuenberger Linda
Legéndi Enya
Jacobs Jessica
Iseli Bettina
Leuthard Fabienne
Schumacher Annina
Granicher Sibylle

96
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7
93
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95

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

2:21.22
2:22.32
2:24.31
2:29.82
2:30.23
2:31.39
2:32.26
2:32.49
2:34.90
2:35.49
2:37.52
2:38.42
2:39.06
2:39.80
2:41.60

1:09.52
1:11.38
1:15.20
1:15.90
1:16.01
1:16.02
1:16.45
1:17.03
1:18.22
1:18.34
1:18.39
1:19.51
1:20.16
1:20.40
1:20.40

29.09
29.30
29.44
31.00
31.05
31.40
31.41
31.46
31.59
31.61
31.67
31.76
31.94
32.00
32.11

2:24.54
2:30.79
2:33.19
2:34.28
2:34.40
2:35.03
2:36.53
2:39.32
2:39.56
2:40.49
2:40.65
2:42.98
2:42.99
2:44.11
2:45.85

29.10.11
29.11.09
05.04.14
29.11.09
17.12.94
10.11.07
29.11.09
29.04.12
03.05.09
29.01.12
01.05.11
08.02.03
02.12.00
12.06.94
29.04.12

01.12.13
29.03.09
12.03.11
19.03.95
11.11.06
29.01.11
17.12.94
28.11.04
16.04.11
05.12.09
10.03.12
03.05.09
29.03.08
19.03.95
16.11.96

27.04.14
15.11.08
12.11.11
09.03.96
27.04.14
15.11.97
06.02.05
01.05.11
27.04.14
17.03.01
27.04.14
28.04.13
02.05.09
07.12.02
17.03.01

26.01.08
26.10.13
17.12.94
02.12.00
19.11.95
24.02.07
16.02.08
03.02.07
09.04.11
01.05.11
28.01.12
29.03.09
21.03.10
16.11.13
28.01.12

50 Brust
Granicher Sibylle
Bellasi Claudia
Tavcar Tamara
Leuthard Stephanie
Schmitz Andrea
Jacobs Jessica
Althaus Sonja
Landolt Andrea
Neudorfer Sabine
Aebi Sandra
Nyffeler Miriam
Leuthard Fabienne
Eberhard Fabienne
Leuenberger Linda
Schwab Laurie

200 Brust
Granicher Sibylle
Bellasi Claudia
Althaus Sonja
Jacobs Jessica
Leuthard Stephanie
Leuenberger Linda
Tavcar Tamara
Leuthard Fabienne
Landolt Andrea
Schmitz Andrea
Iseli Bettina
Schwab Laurie
Nyffeler Miriam
Loffler Véronique
Eberhard Fabienne

100 Delphin
Loffler Véronique
Schmitz Andrea
Granicher Sibylle
Cahenzli Felicitas
Tavcar Tamara
Jacobs Jessica
Andres Rebekka
Leuthard Fabienne
Schwab Laurie
Dasilva Zoé
Leuenberger Linda
Leuthard Stephanie
Iseli Bettina
Schumacher Annina
Althaus Sonja

100 Lagen
Granicher Sibylle
Schmitz Andrea
Bellasi Claudia
Jacobs Jessica
Leuenberger Linda
Leuthard Fabienne
Tavcar Tamara
Loffler Véronique
Leuthard Stephanie
Andres Rebekka
Althaus Sonja
Kolliker Alexandra
Landolt Andrea
Aebi Sandra
Nyffeler Miriam

95
82
79
91
88
96
79
87
77
84
80
92
93
98
96

95
82
79
96
91
98
79
92
87

93
96
80
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93
88
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79
96
83
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96
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98
91
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00
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SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

32.53
32.95
35.00
35.00
35.08
35.22
35.30
35.73
35.77
36.39
36.55
36.74
36.77
37.23
37.45

2:30.72
2:35.43
2:43.30
2:43.72
2:44.53
2:45.88
2:46.70
2:47.46
2:48.34
2:48.51
2:48.82
2:50.10
2:51.40
2:51.93
2:52.47

1:04.94
1:05.27
1:06.52
1:08.35
1:09.08
1:09.21
1:09.30
1:09.64
1:09.84
1:09.84
1:09.97
1:10.65
1:11.06
1:11.14
1:11.46

1:05.32
1:06.89
1:07.36
1:08.32
1:10.09
1:11.05
1:11.23
1:11.29
1:11.85
1:12.03
1:12.48
1:12.64
1:12.65
1:12.75
1:13.17

Seite 2

26.10.13
28.03.09
10.06.95
12.11.06
03.12.11
12.03.11
26.09.93
06.11.04
09.03.96
18.03.00
08.04.95
28.11.09
12.04.08
13.11.10
28.04.12

13.12.13
29.03.09
19.03.95
30.10.11
28.04.07
10.04.11
09.03.96
14.11.09
26.11.04
26.02.05
14.11.09
24.03.12
12.06.94
16.02.08
26.04.08

28.11.08
09.04.11
26.04.14
16.03.14
04.05.02
28.04.12
03.03.01
02.05.09
11.03.12
26.04.14
27.10.12
18.03.07
29.03.09
26.10.13
17.12.94

30.11.13
26.11.11
28.03.09
12.11.11
30.11.13
29.11.08
30.03.96
17.11.07
28.10.06
28.10.00
13.11.94
08.04.95
30.10.04
02.12.00
08.04.95



allg. Kategorie, Damen, Kurze Bahn (25m)

200 Lagen
Granicher Sibylle
Schmitz Andrea
Jacobs Jessica
Loffler Véronique
Althaus Sonja
Leuenberger Linda
Tavcar Tamara
Iseli Bettina
Leuthard Fabienne
Landolt Nicole
Leuthard Stephanie
Kolliker Alexandra
Cahenzli Felicitas
Schwab Laurie
Landolt Andrea

95
88
96
93
79
98
79
93
92
88
91
7
98
96
87

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

2:21.64
2:23.39
2:24.31
2:27.82
2:30.42
2:30.45
2:31.22
2:31.79
2:31.93
2:32.93
2:32.96
2:34.15
2:34.60
2:35.63
2:36.21

27.10.13
30.04.05
29.10.11
25.10.08
27.01.95
09.04.11
23.11.03
24.10.09
24.10.09
28.10.06
28.10.06
17.12.94
26.04.14
11.03.12
30.10.04

400 Lagen
Granicher Sibylle
Loffler Véronique
Schmitz Andrea
Jacobs Jessica
Althaus Sonja
Leuthard Fabienne
Tavcar Tamara
Iseli Bettina
Landolt Nicole
Leuthard Stephanie
Legéndi Enya
Cahenzli Felicitas
Leuenberger Linda
Landolt Andrea
Schwab Laurie

95
93
88
96
79
92
79
93
88
91
98
98
98
87
96

SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA
SKLA

5:08.28
5:11.22
5:14.34
5:17.61
5:20.06
5:21.79
5:23.35
5:24.52
5:26.33
5:26.49
5:31.90
5:33.08
5:35.31
5:35.38
5:35.74
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27.10.12
16.02.08
06.01.07
25.03.12
17.12.94
29.03.09
16.11.03
28.03.09
12.11.06
10.11.07
27.11.10
08.12.12
23.03.13
07.11.04
24.03.12



